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Axis - Dome - 2MP P3265 - LVE

(r9°) Al pals |
Fixed camera “Dome” 2MP

Axis - Bullet - 2MP P1455-LE

(Sals) A0 | psals
Fixed camera “Bullet” 2MP

Axis- Panoramic M4317 —PLVE

Fixed camera “Panoramic”

Hikvision- Dome - 2MP
DS-2CD1123G2-LIU (2.8mm)

Fixed camera “Dome” 2MP

Hikvision - Dome - 4MP
DS2CD2143G2-1U(2.8mm)

(p92) AL | yals
Fixed camera “Dome” 4MP

Hikvision - Bullet - 4MP
DS-2CD2043G2-I(2.8mm)

(<leg) ARG 1 el |
Fixed camera “Bullet” 4MP

| Hikvision
DS —2DE42251W-DE(T5)
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Power Injector
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SD card- 128
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Milestone enterprise device license

Camera License m
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Microsense — MS650869PM-48-v2

Industrial switch

Dlink- DGS-F3008P-2S

Industrial switch

Dlink- DGS-F3004P-2S

Industrial switch

D-LINK-DES-F1006P-E6-Port
Unmanaged PoE Switch

Siyge J.'I._iLineD‘JJ_.'L.GLJﬂ:\J

Cisco catalyst 1300 -24FP - 4G Edge switch (Fa) il g
Cisco catalyst 1300 -24FP - 4X Edge switch (E4) iligm
.; Cisco catalyst 1300 -8FP — 2G Edge switch () i g

Flall G gl S gl

Mean-well EDR-240-48 Industrial switch power supply 240 W

S Uall (A0 gl (S gl |

Mean-well EDR-120-48

Industrlal switch power supply 120 W
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Aruba — J4859D

i edl ( SFP transciever) 5 W) Jsaa | ¥
Jigull ( SFP transciever) 5Ll Jeaa | 1Y

~Uheull ( SFP transciever) 5L Jsaa | YF
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Axis - D1110 Video decoder BETLOCR A
Hikvision DS-6901UDI Video decoder eS| YV
Samsung - professional 24/7, 43 inch Office screen e ASLE | YA
Samsung- 43 inch Office screen GiSe LA [ ¥4
Samsung - professional 24/7, 55 inch Office screen e LiLE | ¥
Samsung- 55 inch Office screen e d3LE |
Samsung — 24 inch Indoor platform screen WAl Cipay aLE | ¥Y
Litemax 21.5 inch, 1600 NITS dua A Chua 43LE H'
IPPD-2158-8891-2G0000-0000 Outdoor sunlight-readable platform screen | '
Sihovision 21.5 inch , 1500 NITS SL215 s ive

Outdoor sunlight-readable platform scree

Dell R760xs

Server

BLEC

Dell R360

Server

Ao |

Hikvision Ds-9664NI — M8

NVR 48 5al) @ pual€) Jiaciig (20 Jlga |

Western Digital - 8TB Purple

Surveillance (WD64PURZ) HardHisk(HBn) Foul g
SATA FRU 49Y6003 4TB (3.5”) Hard disk for IBM X3650 M4BD s 3l
UCS-HDD1T12F212/1TB(3.5") Hard Disk for Cisco UCS —C220-M4L dus s | €5
HDD (600GB, SAS, 2.5” 15K, 12Gbps) | Hard Disk for Dell R740 doa o | 88
HDD (3.5”,16TB,SAS,12GB,7.2K) Hard Disk for Dell R740 XD uss 1) f1EY.
HDD (3.5”, SAS, 6Gb, 4TB, 7.2K) Hard Disk for Dell R720 gy 3 gy
Power supply 770W AC e it

Power supply for Cisco UCS —-C220-M4L

Power supply (EPP 750W 94%

5 N
Efiicionsy) Power supply for Dell R740 3 gl b
;\._dil.laa.\g_).a
7L gy B
‘itarnal Fan Internal fan for Cisco UCS -C220-M4L
Hard disk for isilon X200 (HGST 3 TB - i
s |
Sata il 7.2 K HDD H3U3 000 6472S) Hard disk for isilon X200 et 0 (TR0
Dell Tower S
Intel 12th generation core 15 Work station HFowaS Jlea | €A
8G ram - 1T HDD
ATI/Nvidia 2G Video card Lald s | €4
ro T Work station Hard-disc  _isues jleat s 3 o
Compatible with Dell Optiplex 9020 BE RSy R
HDD1TB ; 5
= vl 3 Sl |
Compatible with Lenovo I0AS009wEX | Work station Hard-disc s Syatdlas s | o
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Cat6 23AWG UTP cable s A | e
12 core MM OMB3, corrugated steel tape Fiber optic cable  (Jialy juld) 4 s il Jis | oF
8 core MM OMS3, corrugated steel tape Fiber optic cable  (fally ,ul) dugda itdi Jis | o
4 core — single mode — steel armored Fiber optic cable (Uil Juld) 4 g Gilli JilS | 00
24 ports, 1U, Modular (loaded) UTP Patch Panel Jib Al | e
Cat6, 24 AWG, 3 meters UTP patch cord Uy | oV
Cat6, 24 AWG, 1 meter UTP patch cord iay| 8A
LC, Multimode, OM3 1 meter Fiber optic pigtail ould Jiay [ed
SC, Multimode, 1 meter Fiber optic pigtail 2= Jiay
LC-LC , multimode, 2 meters Fiber optic patch cord s lay |

LC-LC , multimode, 3 meters

Fiber optic patch cord

s dlag |

24 Port LC duplex, 1U, sliding

Fiber optic patch panel

SC, multimode, sliding, 1U 12 ports

Fiber optic patch panel

ol Qi GG | Ry

el B il

SC, multimode, sliding, 1U 24 ports

Fiber optic patch panel

o Jik

SC-SC duplex, OM3, 2 meters

Fiber optic patch cord

SC-LC Duplex OM3, 2 meters

Fiber optic patch cord
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42U Rack cooling Fan
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9U Rack cooling Fan
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UTP Faceplate
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Sewedy - Thermoplast, 26

Electric cable
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Sewedy — Thermoplast, 2*4
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